WARMUP INC.
USA: us@warmup.com
Tel.: 1-888-927-6333
CANADA: ca@warmup.com
Tel.: 1-888-592-7687
WSMM Snow Melting Mats

Tel.: 1-888-592-7687
WSMM Snow Melting Mats
SPECIFICATION SHEET WSC-0729
PRODUCT SIZE LISTING
Voltage
Area
(sqft)
Code (2ft wide)
Mat Length
(ft)
Wattage Amps
Resistance
(Ω)
240V
10 WSMM-240/500 5 500 2.1 115.20
20 WSMM-240/1000 10 1000 4.2 57.60
30 WSMM-240/1500 15 1500 6.3 38.40
40 WSMM-240/2000 20 2000 8.3 28.80
50 WSMM-240/2500 25 2500 10.4 23.00
60 WSMM-240/3000 30 3000 12.5 19.20
70 WSMM-240/3500 35 3500 14.6 16.46
80 WSMM-240/4000 40 4000 16.7 14.40
90 WSMM-240/4500 45 4500 18.8 12.80
100 WSMM-240/5000 50 5000 20.8 11.50
120 WSMM-240/6000 60 6000 25.0 9.60
Voltage Area (sqft) Code (2ft wide)
Mat Length
(ft)
Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω)
480V
30 WSMM-480/1500 15 1500 3.12 153.84
40 WSMM-480/2000 20 2000 4.16 115.38
60 WSMM-480/3000 30 3000 6.25 76.8
80 WSMM-480/4000 40 4000 8.33 57.62
120 WSMM-480/6000 60 6000 12.50 38.40
Voltage Area (sqft) Code (3ft wide)
Mat Length
(ft)
Wattage Amps